Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served except as Community, Town or City on Sheet 1C P.S.C. NO. ½ 2 Ougund Revised SHEET NO. 1 BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC. Vame of Issuing Corporation Original SHEET NO. 1		
CLASSIFICA	TION OF SERVICE	
	RATE PER UNIT	
APPLICABLE: Within the service area of Buravallability OF SERVICE: Industrial, domes RATES: The water rate shall be as follows District shall file with and be approved by Commission. The monthly rates shall be barabilled under the following schedule:	stic, farm, and commercial. , or such other rate as the y the Kentucky Public Service	
DOMESTIC, INDUSTRIAL, FARM, AND	D COMMERCIAL	
First 2,000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons All over	\$6.25 minimum bi 2.50 per 1,000 2.00 per 1,000 1.75 per 1,000 1.50 per 1,000	
P	CHECKED UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	MAR 7 1979 Alectronal	
EE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE December 4, 1978	
Name of Officer sued by authority of an Order of the se No. 5681 dated May	DATE EFFECTIVE December 4, 1978 President, Board of Directors December 4, 1978	

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served except as shown Community, Town or City on · Sheet 1C P.S.C. NO. + 2 SHEET NO. 1A Original CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC. Name of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT The rates for monthly water service rendered through meters of larger size than five-eights (5/8) inch by the Butler County Water System, Inc., to customers located in the existing service areas shall be as shown below with the exception of special contract customers. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned shall remain the same as those in effect prior to the date of this Order. Three-fourths (3/4) Inch Meter (N) First 3,000 gallons \$8.75 Minimum Bill
2.50 per 1,000 gallons \$8.75 Minimum Bill 2,000 gallons Next 2.00 per 1,000 gallons 1.75 per 1,000 gallons 5,000 gallons Next Next 10,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons One (1). Inch Meter First 5,000 gallons \$13.75 Minimum Bill 2.00 per 1,000 gallons 5,000 gallons Next 1.75 per 1,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons 20,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gallons Over One and one-half (12) Inch Meter 10,000 gallons 10,000 gallons 20,000 gallons \$23.75 Minimum Bill First 1.75 per 1,000 gallons Next Over 1.50 per 1,000 gallons Two (2) Inch Meter CHECKED 16,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION. 25 Minimum Bill First 1.75 per 1,000 gallons 4,000 gallons Next MAR 7 1979 1.50 per 1,000 gallons 20,000 gallons Over W. B. Reckmond ENGINEERING DIVISION DATE EFFECTIVE December 4, 1978 (DATE OF ISSUE December 4, 1978 TITLE President, Board of Directors ISSUED BY W. P. Hampton Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

Case No. 6713 dated February 8, 1977

rm for filing Rate Sch		Community, on Sheet 1C P.S.C. NO. ± 2	
BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, TO OF Issuing Corporat		CANCELLING P.S.	C. NO. SHEET NO.
	CLASSIFICATION	N OF SERVICE	
			RATE PER UNIT
Three (3) Inch Meter		•	
First 30,000 Gallons Over 30,000 Gallons		5 Minimum Bill 0 per 1,000 gallons	
Four (4) Inch Meter			
First 50,000 Gallons Over 50,000 Gallons		5 Minimum Bill 0 per 1,000 gallons	
First 100,000 Gallons Over 100,000 Gallons		5 Minimum Bill 0 per 1,000 gallons	
	PUBL	HECKED	
		MAR 7 1979	
		BRECHWORL NGINEERING DIVISION	

DATE OF IS			4, 1978		EFFECTIVE	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
ISSUED BY	W. P	Hampton	6 Mansi	TITLE	President,	Board of Direct	cors b
-	Name (of Offic	cer	an includence		•	10
Issued by	author:	ity of a	an Order o	f the Pul	olic Service	e Commission	of ky. in
Case No.			dated	February		•	

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Logansport-Dunbar Project 2,
Hwy. 231, Hwy. 79, Woodbury,
and other off leading lines
Community, Town or City

BUTLER		ING P.S.C. NO.
	Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UNIT
Water S service contrac mention tomers	the rates for monthly water service rendered by the Butleystem, Inc., to customers located in the proposed constants areas shall be as shown below, with the exception of the customers. All other rates and charges, not specified, shall remain the same as those in effect for exist prior to the date of this Order.	struction special cally ing cus-
First Next Next Next Over	2,000 gallons \$7.25 Minimum Bill 3,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gall 5,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gall 10,000 gallons 1.75 per 1,000 gall 20,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gall ourths (3/4) Inch Meter	ons.
First Next Next Next Over	3,000 gallons \$9.75 Minimum Bill 2,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gall 5,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gall 10,000 gallons 1.75 per 1,000 gall 20,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gall Inch Meter	ons
First Next Next Over	5,000 gallons \$14.75 Minimum Bill 5,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gall 10,000 gallons 1.75 per 1,000 gall 20,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gall one-half (12) Inch Meter (12) Meter (12) (13)	ons
First Next	10,000 gallons \$24.75 Minimum Bill 10,000 gallons MAR 7 1979 1.75 per 1,000 gall 20,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gall	

Case No. 6713 dated February 8, 1977

Form for filing Rate Schedules

BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.

Logansport-Dunbar Project 2, Hwy. 231, Hwy. 79, Woodbury, and other off leading lines

Fo	r

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. ±

SHEET NO. 1-D Original

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

•		RATE PER UNIT
wo (2) Inch Meter		
10 (2) 111011 110001		
irst 16,000 gallons	\$35.25 Minimum Bill	
ext 4,000 gallons	1.75 per 1,000 gallons	
ver 20,000 gallons	1.50 per 1,000 gallons	
hwaa (2) Taab Matar		
hree (3) Inch Meter		
irst 30,000 gallons	\$57.25 Minimum Bill	
ver 30,000 gallons	1.50 per 1,000 gallons	
our (4) Inch Meter		
irst 50,000 gallons	\$87.25 Minimum Bill	
ver 50,000 gallons	1.50 per 1,000 gallons	. [
ix (6) Inch Meter		
irst 100,000 gallons ver 100,000 gallons	\$162.25 Minimum Bill	
ver 100,000 gallons	1.50 per 1,000 gallons	.
		.
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MAR 7 1979

ENGINEERING DIVISION

DATE OF	ISSUE	
---------	-------	--

December 4, 1978

DATE EFFECTIVE

December 4, 1978

ISSUED BY

W. P. Hampton

TITLE President, Board of Directors

Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. dated February 8, 1977 6713

	FOR En	tire Area S	erved	
	P.S.C	. Ky. No.	+ 2	
	Origina	1 Sheet	Nc. \$ 7	
BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.	Cancelli	ng P.S.C.	Ky. No.	
		Sheet	No.	
RULES AND REGUL	ATIONS			
SUBJECT: Charges for Special Services				
The following charges for special services s	shall be mad	e:		

- 1. Service Connection Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for all service reconnections made during regular working hours, except that there shall be no connection charge made for service on the original installation of facilities. If service is reconnected other than during regular working hours, the charge shall be \$15.
- Delinquent Service Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for a trip to disconnect a delinquent account. A reconnection charge of \$5 shall be made if reconnected during regular working hours. If reconnected after regular working hours, the charge shall be \$15. (See PSC: Gen-1, Rule XII.)
- 3. Meter Reading Recheck Charge. A charge of \$5 shall be made for a trip to recheck a meter reading when the customer requests the meter to be rechecked for a correct reading and the meter was not misread.
- 4. Meter Test Request. Upon request and payment of \$7.50, a customer may have his meter tested provided request by the customer is not more frequent than once each twelve months. If such test shows the meter to be more than two percent fast, a refund of the \$7.50 charge shall be made and the bill adjusted accordingly.
- 5. PSC Meter Test Complaint. Any customer of the District may request a meter test by written application to the Commission.
- 6. Service Investigation Charge. A charge of \$3.50 per trip shall be made for service investigation during regular working hours if interruption of service is not caused by failure of District's facilities. Any Maintenance and repair of facilities beyond District's delivery point is the responsibility of the customer.

CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MAR 7 1979

DATE OF ISSUE December 4, 1978 Lonth Day

Year

DATE EFFECTIVE December 4, 1978

Month Day

Year

W. P. Hampton Name of Officer President Titlo

P.O.Box 1118, Bowling Green, K